1 AMX
1 AMX
3 AMX
2 AMX
1 AMX
3 AMX
10 AMX
3 AMX
17 AMX
1 AMX
1 AMX
1 AMX
1 AMX
1 AMX
1 AMX
2 AMX
24 AMX
2 AMX
1 EXTRON
2 EXTRON
1 BARCO
1 EXTRON
1 EXTRON
3 VADDIO
1 CROWN
1 BARIX
1 SHURE
1 SHURE
1 SHURE
1 SHURE
6 SHURE
4 SHURE
4 SHURE
2 SHURE

DGX16-ENC
DGX-1-O-HDMI
DGX-I-DXL
DGX-AIE
DGX-I-HDMI
DGX-O-DXL
DX-RX

DX-TX
DX-TX-WP
MXT-1001
MVP-9000i
MXD-701
MVP-9000i
MVP-WDS-9
MVP-TDS-9
SDX-410-DX

AVB-VSTYLE-SURF

ABS
HDMIDAG6
RSF123

CSM-1
Annotator 300
Extron SME 100
ROBOSHOT 12
DCi 8| 300N
100
SLX24/SM86
SLX14/85
BETA 53
UA844SWB
MX415C
MX410
MX405
MX392

FG1060-16
FG1058-550
FG1058-570
DG1058-705
FG1058-540
FG1058-580
FG1010-500
FG1010-310
FG1010-320-BL
FG5968-47
FG5967-01
FG5968-55
FG5967-01
FG5967-12
FG5967-10
FG1010-304
FG1010-702
FG960
60-999-01
RSF123
R9861017EU
60-1316-01
60-1061-01
QvDlI

DCi 8|300N
2012.9123

Enova® DGX 16 Enclosure

Enova® DGX HDMI Input Board

Enova® DGX DXLink™ Twisted Pair Input Board
AUDIO I/0 BOARD -HDMI BREAKOUT

Enova® DGX HDMI Input Board

Enova® DGX DXLink™ Twisted Pair Output Board
DXLink™ HDMI Receiver Module

Multi-Format Transmitter

DXLink™ Multi-Format Wallplate Transmitters
10.1" Modero X® Series G5 (WIRED, BENCH)
9" Modero® VPoint® Touch Panel (CRD CONTROL)
7" Modero X® Sries G5 Touch Panel (LECTERN CONTROL)
9" Modero® VPoint® Touch Panel (TECH CONTROL)
Wall/Flush Mount Docking Station

Table Docking Station

4x1 HDMI Digital Switcher with DXLink™ Output
1/3U SURFACE MOUNT BRACKET

AxLink Bus Strip

Six Output HDMI

1/3U RACK MOUNT BRACKET

WIRELESS HDMI XMIT -REC

HDCP-Compliant Annotation Processor

H.264 Encoder for Pro AV System

professional quality PTZ camera

Eight-channel, 300W @ 4Q Power Amplifier
Live IP Audio Encoder for Streaming

WIRELESS HANDHELD KIT

WIRELESS BODYPACK KIT

HEADSET MIC FOR INTERP

Antenna /Power distro for SLX mics
CONDENSOR BOOM

CONDENSOR BOOM

CONDENSOR BOOM

BOUNDARY MICS



7 SHURE MX400DP MICROFLEX BASES FOR COND MICS
1 WILLIAMS PPA 457NET PRO Pro FM Assistive Listening System



